 YJ-BC-125H-G01
Chip-on-board LED
Applications
- High-end architectural lighting
- Photographic/broadcast lighting
- Photoelectric device and relevant research
Features
- Industrial high CRI performance

6 / 12
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT CODE CCT CHROMATICITY BINS
YJ-BC-125H-G01-32 P3220003.32 3200K 32M
YJ-BC-125H-G01-56 P3220003.56 5600K 56M
YJ-BC-125H-G01-XX P3220003.xx Custom CCT -
YJ-BC-125H-G01 Rev Version: 2.0
7 / 12
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Characteristics
Electrical-optical characteristics (TA = 25°C, 3000mA)